


Residential Property Client Full
 112 Coldwater Creek Drive, Waynesville NC 28785-2782
MLS#: 3638927 Category: Single Family Parcel ID8700-03-4416
Status: Active Tax Location: Haywood County: Haywood
Subdivision: None Tax Value: $894,500 Zoning: R-A
Zoning Desc: Deed Ref932-681
Legal Desc: 8700-03-4416 Lot/Unit #
Approx Acres: 77.50 Approx Lot Dim:

Lot Desc:
Creekfront, Fruit Trees, Long Range View, Mountain View,
Natural Waterfall, Pasture, Pond, Private, Stream/Creek, Year
Round View

Elevation3500-4000 ft. Elev.

List Price: $2,170,000

General Information School Information
Type: 1.5 Story/Basement Elem: Jonathan Valley
Style: Middle: Waynesville
Construction Type: Site Built High: Tuscola

HLA Unheated Sqft Bldg Information
Main: 3,085 Main: 0 Beds: 3
Upper: 850 Upper: 0 Baths: 3/2
Third: 0 Third: 0 Year Built: 1999
Lower: 0 Lower: 0 New Const: No
Bsmnt: 1,000 Bsmt: 0 Prop Compl Date:
Above Grade: 3,935 Construct Status: Complete
Total: 4,935 Total: 0 Builder:

Model:
Additional Sqft: Garage Sqft: 445
Additional Information
Prop Fin: Cash, Conventional
Assumable: No
Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Special Conditions: None
Road Responsibility: Privately Maintained Road or Maintenance Agreement

Recent: 08/07/2020 : NEWs : ->ACT

Room Level  Beds Baths Room Type
Main 3 3/1 Bathroom(s), Bedroom(s), Dining Area, Entry Hall, Great Room-Two Story, Kitchen, Living Room,

Master Bedroom, 2nd Master, Office, Pantry
Upper 0 1/0 Bathroom(s), Bed/Bonus, Library, Loft
Basement 0 0/1 Bathroom(s), Bonus Room, Rec Room, Sewing, Utility, Workshop

2nd Living Quarters: Guest House
2nd Living Quarters HLA: 1,200 2nd LQ Unheated SqFt:

Lake/Water Amenities: Other - See Media/Remarks
Parking: Basement, Driveway, Garage - 1 Car, Garage Door Opener Main Level Garage: No
Driveway: Gravel Doors/Windows: g-Insulated Door(s), g-Insulated Windows
Laundry: Main Fixtures Exceptions: No
Foundation: Basement Inside Entrance, Basement Outside Entrance, Basement Partially Finished, Crawl Space
Fireplaces: Living Room, Master Bedroom, Wood Burning, Other
Floors: Stone, Wood
Equip: Ceiling Fan(s), Dishwasher, Dryer, Exhaust Hood, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Comm Features: Recreation Area, Walking Trails
Interior Feat: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Hot Tub, Kitchen Island, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry
Exterior Feat: Barn(s), Fenced Pasture, Fire pit, Greenhouse, Livestock Run In, Outbuilding, Stable, Underground Power Lines,

Wired Internet Available, Workshop
Exterior Covering: Log, Stone

Porch: Back, Covered, Deck, Patio, Porch-
Wrap Around, Screened, Side Roof: Wood Shake

Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
HVAC: Gas Hot Air Furnace, Heat Pump - AC, Heat Pump - Heat, Multizone A/C,

MultiZone Heat, Propane
Wtr Htr: Gas

Subject To HOA: None Subj to CCRs: HOA Subj Dues:No
Proposed Spcl Assess: Confirm Spcl Assess: No

Public Remarks: Words just cannot adequately describe the unsurpassed quality craftsmanship and details of this amazing lodge
style log and stone home on 77 acres near the Great Smoky Mountain National Park and the mountain town of
Waynesville. Creeks, waterfalls and multiple ponds flow next to the house. Substantial hand-hewn logs and
beamed cathedral ceilings. Massive stone fireplaces with wood oven and indoor wood-fire grill leave you in awe.
Incredible indoor and outdoor spaces. Storybook kitchen with custom made cabinets, Viking Commercial stove.
Dine surrounded by windows opening to kitchen garden. Two elegant master suites one with fireplace & balcony.
Guest room with bath. Library, spacious art studio, porches and decks all beckon and enchant. Beautiful barn
with large guest quarters above. Complete privacy and incredible natural beauty surround this masterpiece with
forever mountain views, hiking trails, meadows, glens and woods. A legacy property to experience the pure
mountain lifestyle.

Directions: Hwy. 276 (exit 20 I-40) to Cove Creek Rd. to left on Coldwater Creek. Property on right at gate.
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Cross Property Photo Gallery
 MLS#: 3638927 112 Coldwater Creek Drive, Waynesville NC 28785-2782 List Price: $2,170,000

Amazing Lodge Style Stone and Log Home Beautiful Views with Potential for More! Soaring Ceilings with Hand Hewn Beams

Dramatic Chef's Kitchen with Viking Range Island with Beautiful Walnut Top

Dining Room Opens to Cottage Garden and Deck Fireplace or Cooking Grill- Fireplace in Great Room …

Incredible View Possible With a Little Tree Trimming Creek Flows near the House and all the way down …



Sitting Room with Dutch Door Connect Master Suit… Sitting Area in Master Suite with Balcony Master Suite with Reclaimed Floors

Spacious Master Bath with Handicap Shower Second Master Suite

Beautiful Light Second Master Bath Office and/or Third Bedroom

Third Bedroom En Suite Bath Cozy Day Bed in Loft Creek forms a pond near the house. Waterfall from …

Cottage Graden Beautiful and Private Driveway



Intimate Front Entry Studio and Workshop on Lower Level

Incredible Stone Barn with Guest House Above Guest House Guest House Great Room

Guest House Kitchen Guest House Bedroom opens to Garden

Green House, Potting Shed and Chicken House Happy Chickens

Spacious Porch and Deck



So Many Artistic Details Every Where You Look
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